
   
 
  
 
 

RECOMMENDATION OF AWARD 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2016 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
 

Village Board Meetings- 7:00pm  Planning Board Meetings- 6:30pm 

January 5 Monday January 19 Tuesday 

February 1 Monday February 16 Tuesday 

March 7 Monday March 15 Monday 

April 4 Monday April 19 Tuesday 

May 2 Monday May 17 Tuesday 

June 6 Monday June 21 Tuesday 

July  5 Monday July  19 Tuesday 

August 1 Monday August 16 Tuesday 

September 6 Tuesday September 20 Tuesday 

October 3 Monday October 18 Tuesday 

November 7 Monday November 15 Tuesday 

December 5 Monday December 20 Tuesday 
 
Zoning Board of Appeals Meetings*- 6:00 pm * Zoning Board of Appeals  

(meetings are scheduled on  
an as needed basis and the  

paper is notified accordingly) 

January 20 Wednesday 

February 17 Wednesday 

March 16 Wednesday 

April 20 Wednesday 

May 18 Wednesday 

June 15 Wednesday 

July  20 Wednesday 

August 17 Wednesday 

September 21 Wednesday 

October 19 Wednesday 

November 16 Wednesday 

December 21 Wednesday 

 
 
 
 

VILLAGE OF FORT EDWARD 
118 Broadway, P.O. Box 345, Fort Edward, N.Y. 12828 

Phone (518) 747-4023   Fax (518) 747-0476 
www.villageoffortedward.com  

BOARD OF TRUSTEES 

Mayor Matthew Traver 

Trustee Peter Williams 

Trustee Darlene Devoe 

Trustee Trace Conlon 

Trustee Edward Carpenter 

 


